
GISBORNE DRESSAGE 20th September 2009

Class 1 Training  Test 0.1

Judge Sue Harris Arena 3 Short

ID Horse Rider Judge Percent Pl  Horse Pl Pony

Elvis Sophie Richards 70 70.00 1

Delightfully Irish Kellie Headley 68 68.00 2=

Take A Chance Philippa Chrisp 68 68.00 2=

Ngahiwi Flavour Claire Moss 66 66.00 4=

Sheera Chardonnay Jenna Humphrey 66 66.00 4=

226395 Finch Fern McIldowie 62 62.00 1

Patch Lucy Win-Hewetson 60 60.00 2

Boo Grace Stewart 58 58.00 6

CLASS: 2 Training Test  0.3

Judge Brigid Sherriff Arena 3 Short

ID Horse Rider Judge Percent Pl  Horse Pl Pony

Delightfully Irish Kellie Headley 70 70.00 1

Elvis Sophie Richards 66 66.00 2

Sheera Chardonnay Jenna Humphrey 60 60.00 3

226395 Finch Fern McIldowie 58 58.00 1

Take A Chance Philippa Chrisp 58 58.00 4

Patch Lucy Win-Hewetson 50 50.00 2

Boo Grace Stewart 46 46.00 5

Printed 21/09/2009



GISBORNE DRESSAGE 20th September 2009

CLASS 3 & 5 Level 1 Test 1:1

JUDGE Brigid Sherriff 3 Short LONG

ID Horse Rider Judge Percent Pl Cl 3 Pl Cl 5

29062 JL Champs Elyseé Mura Love 154 70.0 1

226387 Zee Paris Shelagh Nolan 152 69.1 2

224969 Tuahu Miss Mahu Katie Bothamley 148 67.3 3

222012 Blue Sapphire Kirsty Harnett 147 66.8 4

226229 Pico Lilly MVNZ Joanne Mackie 143 65.0 5

29866 Whoasuga Sarah Gault 128 58.2 6

26615 Kakaho Abbey Jo McGilchrist 125 56.8 7

Class 4 & 6 Level 1 Test 1:4

Judge Krissy Hulme-Moir 2 Long

ID Horse Rider Judge Percent Pl Cl 4 Pl Cl 6

29062 JL Champs Elyseé Mura Love 185 74.0 1

224969 Tuahu Miss Mahu Katie Bothamley 169 67.6 2

224021 Riadorn Devon McMennamin 169 67.6 1

26615 Kakaho Abbey Jo McGilchrist 168 67.2 3

226387 Zee Paris Shelagh Nolan 166 66.4 4

24324 Scipio Africanus Darylle Lawler 161 64.4 5

221031 Toko Bay Jill Eastham 156 62.4 6

226229 Pico Lilly MVNZ Joanne Mackie 145 58.0 7

222012 Blue Sapphire Kirsty Harnett 140 56.0 8

29866 Whoasuga Sarah Gault 134 53.6 9

Printed 21/09/2009



GISBORNE DRESSAGE 20th September 2009

CLASS: 7 Level 2 Test 2.4

Judge Felicity Dobell-Brown Arena 2 Long

ID Horse Rider Judge Percent Pl  Horse Pl Pony

223428 Tuahu Swansong Liz Burke 189 72.7 1

224021 Riadorn Devon McMennamin 168 64.6 1

221031 Toko Bay Jill Eastham 167 64.2 2

223321 AN Snoopy Nicky Hansen 164 63.1 3

28997 Miss Mac Amanda Alexander 162 62.3 4

221459 Kenya Ferasi Kirsten Ellmers 154 59.2 2

26151 Lady Bird Fern McIldowie 149 57.3 3

24324 Scipio Africanus Darylle Lawler 144 55.4 5

19048 Cheleken Darwin Shelley Watts 121 46.5 6

CLASS: 9 & 10 Level 2 Musical Freestyle

JUDGE Jenny Atkinson & Felicity Dobell-Brown Arena 1 Long

ID Horse Rider Atkinson D - B Total Percent Pl Cl 9 Pl Cl 10

226387 Zee Paris Shelagh Nolan 14 13.13 27.13 67.8 1

223428 Tuahu Swansong Liz Burke 13 12.63 25.63 64.1 2

221459 Kenya Ferasi Kirsten Ellmers 12.76 11.88 24.64 61.6 1

28997 Miss Mac Amanda Alexander 12.26 12.26 24.52 61.3 3

221031 Toko Bay Jill Eastham 12.26 12.01 24.27 60.7 4

224021 Riadorn Devon McMennamin 12.38 11.88 24.26 60.7 2

29062 JL Champs Elyseé Mura Love 12.13 12.13 24.26 60.7 5

24324 Scipio Africanus Darylle Lawler 10.88 10.75 21.63 54.1 6

19048 Cheleken Darwin Shelley Watts 10.5 10.38 20.88 52.2 7

223321 AN Snoopy Nicky Hansen 0.00 0.0 E

0.00 0.0

Printed 21/09/2009



GISBORNE DRESSAGE 20th September 2009

Class 11 Level 3 Test 3.4

Judge Krissy Hulme-Moir Arena 2 Long

ID Horse Rider Judge Percent Place

27105 Neilson Sue Harris 249 67.3 1

25564 My Secret Hill Kim Moss 247 66.8 2

22627 Totara Glen Mura Love 242 65.4 3

24511 Garrison Sarah Harris 225 60.8 4

CLASS 12 Level 4 Test 4.4

JUDGE Liz Burke 1 Long

ID HORSE RIDER Judge PERCENT PLACE

26976 Tuahu Lomu Amanda Macpherson 181 67.0 1

29353 Tuahu Angie Amanda Macpherson 170 63.0 2

22627 Totara Glen Mura Love 147 54.4 3

Printed 21/09/2009



GISBORNE DRESSAGE 20th September 2009

CLASS 13 Levels 3 & 4 Musical Freestyle

JUDGE Jenny Atkinson & Felicity Dobell-Brown Arena 1 Long Long

ID Horse Rider Atkinson D - B Total % Pl L3 Pl L4

29353 Tuahu Angie Amanda Macpherson 15.7 16.04 31.74 79.35 1

26976 Tuahu Lomu Amanda Macpherson 15.39 15 30.39 75.98 2

22627 Totara Glen Mura Love 15.27 14 29.27 73.18 3

25564 My Secret Hill Kim Moss 13.67 13.71 27.38 68.45 1

24511 Garrison Sarah Harris 12.83 12.12 24.95 62.38 2

27105 Neilson Sue Harris 12.33 11.04 23.37 58.43 3

CLASS: 14 Level 5 Test 5.4

Judge Jenny Atkinson 1 long

I D Horse Rider Judge Percent Place

21137 Bandero Annabel Dodgshun 216 55.38 1

20527 Culloden Shelagh Nolan 215 55.13 2

CLASS 15 Level 6 PSG

JUDGE Jenny Atkinson & Krissy Hulme-Moir Arena 1 Long

ID Horse Rider Atkinson H - M Total % Pl

10006 Lukon Mura Love 204 204 408 51.00 1

0 0.00

Printed 21/09/2009



GISBORNE DRESSAGE 20th September 2009

CLASS 16 Levels 5 & 6 Musical Freestyle

JUDGE Jenny Atkinson & Krissy Hulme-Moir Arena 1 Long Long

ID Horse Rider Atkinson H - M Total % Pl L5 Pl L6

22449 Didgiemon Drum Amanda Macpherson 13 13.99 26.99 67.48 1

21137 Bandero Annabel Dodgshun 12.1 14.47 26.57 66.43 1

20527 Culloden Shelagh Nolan 11.37 12.57 23.94 59.85 2

10006 Lukon Mura Love 9.98 12.22 22.20 55.50 2

CLASS: 17 Level 7 Test 7.3

JUDGE Jenny Atkinson & Felicity Dobell-Brown Arena 1 Long

ID Horse Rider Atkinson D - B Total % Pl

22449 Didgiemon Drum Amanda Macpherson 231 239 470 61.84 1

0 0.00

Printed 21/09/2009


